
Date Day Subjects

11-09-2025 Thursday G.K.

12-09-2025 Friday -

13-09-2025 Saturday English Lit

14-09-2025 Sunday -

15-09-2025 Monday Social Studies

16-09-2025 Tuesday Hindi Lang

17-09-2025 Wednesday -

18-09-2025 Thursday Science

19-09-2025 Friday -

20-09-2025 Saturday English Lang

21-09-2025 Sunday

22-09-2025 Monday Hindi Lit

23-09-2025 Tuesday A.I.

24-09-2025 Wednesday Sanskrit

25-09-2025 Thursday

26-09-2025 Friday Maths

27-09-2025 Saturday Computer

Dr. Virendra Swarup Education Centre, Jajmau

Datesheeet for Half Yearly Examination (2025-26)

Class - 8 


